Insulator high
T030:3.0mm
U10
1.27
Suitable for connecting 2 PCBs
Withstand： AC700VRMS 1 minute
Operating Temperature：-65℃～+150℃
Junction Terminal,Surface Mounting Type
Insulation：500MΩ min
Enable Mechanical strength with guid pins
Attachable to pin sockets with high reliability
Insulator：PPS,LCP equivalent
                 Black UL94V-O
How to order
ISSSM:1.27mm pitch
ISM : 2.54mm pitch
Plugpin：Copper Alloy Gold plating over Ni
Specifications
Materials
ISSSM - S XX - G 33 - T 030
Au plating
over Ni
P:Number of
    positions
（Au plating）
TEL +81 3 5706 4360
FAX +81 3 5706 4363
2.0
Reflow enable
Current Rating：1.3A
φ0.45
3.0
A
4
3.3
1.0
1.27x(P-1)
2.4
0.7min
φ0.7
PC dimention
up to 22 potisions
1.27mm pitch ISSSM シリーズ
1.27mmﾋﾟｯﾁ
2.54mmﾋﾟｯﾁ{φ0.45pin
1.27
2.0
φ0.45
3.0
A
3.3
1.0
1.27x(P-1)
2.4
0.7min
PC dimention
up to 22 positions
1.0
2.4
1.27mm pitch ISSSM-SXXD-G33-T030
Socket
SGSS-SXX-NZ0010-GG
3.8
3.0
ex. mating with socket
6.8
PCB
PCB
ISSSM Series
3.9
3.0
6.9
PCB
PCB
ISSSM Series
SIM-XX-GT
Please refer page T1.
JC Electronics Corporation
1.27x(P-1) 1.27x(P-1)
Please refer page S1.